
2018 Age Group Awards First Last Age Group Time

Overall Male Avery Ramos 21.32:00

Overal Female Shannen Reynolds 25:29:00

Femal Age Groups

F 0-10

32 Molly Yatsko F 0-10 34:26:00

59 Alayna Kramer F 0-10 45:18:00

61 Keira Kramer F 0-10 45:25:00

F 15-19

34 Morgan Bullington F 15-19 34:34:00

35 Julia Tarpley F 15-19 35:11:00

F 15-19

F 20-29

9 Alison Travis F 20-29 25:41:00

10 Emily Kenyon F 20-29 26:13:00

18 Jess Halliar F 20-29 29:30:00

F 30-34

13 Christine Nufer F 30-34 27:37:00

15 Michelle Coin F 30-34 28:18:00

17 Breanne Failor F 30-34 28:46:00

F 35-39

14 Angelina McDonald F 35-39 28:07:00

25 Lori Smith F 35-39 33:14:00

31 Karen Van Belle F 35-39 34:23:00

F 40-44

30 Laura Cooke F 40-44 34:15:00

39 Tracy Thompson F 40-44 36:28:00

41 Jennifer Sheehan F 40-44 36:51:00

F 45-49

33 Edith Valdes F 45-49 34:30:00

45 Laura White F 45-49 37:51:00

46 Roxanne Andrisko F 45-49 37:59:00

F 50-54

24 Lisa Beecher F 50-54 33:08:00

53 Tresa Gazibara F 50-54 41:27:00

54 SYDNEY DAWSON F 50-54 41:33:00

F 55-59

20 Julie Buffington F 55-59 30:04:00

37 Deb Armstrong F 55-59 36:01:00

69 Diane Hudak F 55-59 47:05:00

F 60-100

27 joddie spina F 60-100 33:29:00

28 Kathy Hilbrich F 60-100 33:42:00

40 Pat Gebler F 60-100 36:31:00

M 0-10



7 Zane Biernat M 0-10 25:16:00

58 Jacob Kramer M 0-10 45:14:00

M 15-19

4 Tyler Kaufman M 15-19 22:59:00

66 Deveon rios M 15-19 46:41:00

M 20-29

23 Joshua Witt M 20-29 32:35:00

M 30-34

3 John Howard M 30-34 22:54:00

5 Ignacio Ramos M 30-34 23:27:00

12 Manuel Acevedo M 30-34 27:08:00

M 35-39

2 Michael Failor M 35-39 22:46:00

60 Michael Kramer M 35-39 45:20:00

M 40-49

22 James Barrett M 40-49 31:51:00

26 Louis Van Belle M 40-49 33:27:00

43 Mike Vollmer M 40-49 37:33:00

M 50-59

11 Kendal Smith M 50-59 27:05:00

M 60-100

6 Joe Hudak M 60-100 24:31:00

50 Clarence Melion M 60-100 40:13:00

55 David Ralston M 60-100 41:52:00

Overall Race Results

1 Avery Ramos M 14 21.32:00 M 14 - 17

2 Michael Failor M 36 22:46:00 M 35-39

3 John Howard M 32 22:54:00 M 30-34

4 Tyler Kaufman M 16 22:59:00 M 15-19

5 Ignacio Ramos M 32 23:27:00 M 30-34

6 Joe Hudak M 62 24:31:00 M 60-100

7 Zane Biernat M 10 25:16:00 M 0-10

8 Shannen Reynolds F 26 25:29:00 F 20-29

9 Alison Travis F 29 25:41:00 F 20-29

10 Emily Kenyon F 24 26:13:00 F 20-29

11 Kendal Smith M 59 27:05:00 M 50-59

12 Manuel Acevedo M 30 27:08:00 M 30-34

13 Christine Nufer F 30 27:37:00 F 30-34

14 Angelina McDonald F 35 28:07:00 F 35-39

15 Michelle Coin F 34 28:18:00 F 30-34

16 John Dvorscak M 34 26:37:00 M 30-34

17 Breanne Failor F 34 28:46:00 F 30-34

18 Jess Halliar F 28 29:30:00 F 20-29

19 Megan Pollock F 28 29:38:00 F 20-29

20 Julie Buffington F 56 30:04:00 F 55-59

21 Abby Barrett F 12 31:50:00 F 11-14



22 James Barrett M 41 31:51:00 M 40-49

23 Joshua Witt M 21 32:35:00 M 20-29

24 Lisa Beecher F 50 33:08:00 F 50-54

25 Lori Smith F 36 33:14:00 F 35-39

26 Louis Van Belle M 40 33:27:00 M 40-49

27 joddie spina F 62 33:29:00 F 60-100

28 Kathy Hilbrich F 62 33:42:00 F 60-100

29 Lance Losinski M 33 33:46:00 M 30-34

30 Laura Cooke F 43 34:15:00 F 40-44

31 Karen Van Belle F 39 34:23:00 F 35-39

32 Molly Yatsko F 10 34:26:00 F 0-10

33 Edith Valdes F 45 34:30:00 F 45-49

34 Morgan Bullington F 18 34:34:00 F 15-19

35 Julia Tarpley F 16 35:11:00 F 15-19

36 Kelly Moran F 30 37:37:00 F 30-34

37 Deb Armstrong F 56 36:01:00 F 55-59

38 Steve Georgion M 32 36:11:00 M 30-34

39 Tracy Thompson F 40 36:28:00 F 40-44

40 Pat Gebler F 63 36:31:00 F 60-100

41 Jennifer Sheehan F 44 36:51:00 F 40-44

42 Monica Yacko F 64 37:31:00 F 60-100

43 Mike Vollmer M 48 37:35:00 M 40-49

44 Joy Dieguez F 43 37:42:00 F 40-44

45 Laura White F 47 37:51:00 F 45-49

46 Roxanne Andrisko F 47 37:59:00 F 45-49

47 Gina Gilliam F 38 39:00:00 F 35-39

48 Ginger Gast F 35 39:01:00 F 35-39

49 Amy Patrick F 35 39:06:00 F 35-39

50 Clarence Melion M 73 40:13:00 M 60-100

51 Becky Yatsko F 43 40:15:00 F 40-44

52 Savannah Duffy F 13 41:05:00 F 11-14

53 Tresa Gazibara F 50 41:27:00 F 50-54

54 SYDNEY DAWSON F 50 41:33:00 F 50-54

55 David Ralston M 73 41:52:00 M 60-100

56 Gayle Kordas F 52 43:45:00 F 50-54

57 Robyn Kramer F 33 45:03:00 F 30-34

58 Jacob Kramer M 9 45:14:00 M 0-10

59 Alayna Kramer F 9 45:18:00 F 0-10

60 Michael Kramer M 37 45:20:00 M 35-39

61 Keira Kramer F 6 45:25:00 F 0-10

62 Angela Deal F 36 45:27:00 F 35-39

63 Nicole Dvorscak F 32 45:47:00 F 30-34

64 CHLOE TRUSSLER F 9 46:31:00 F 0-10

66 Deveon rios M 17 46:41:00 M 15-19

67 samantha rios F 42 46:43:00 F 40-44

68 Crystal Clark F 48 47:03:00 F 45-49

69 Diane Hudak F 58 47:05:00 F 55-59

70 Mackenzie Schultz F 11 48:47:00 F 11-14



71 Maranda Schultz F 38 49:27:00 F 35-39

72 Shelonda Manning F 46 50:11:00 F 45-49

73 Traci Witt F 48 51:24:00 F 45-49

74 Debbie Voss F 64 51:55:00 F 60-100

76 Ashley Howard F 29 52:01:00 F 20-29

77 Jennifer Kirk F 40 52:08:00 F 40-44

78 LInda Cortopassi F 51 52:10:00 F 50-54

79 Janice AdamsonWilliamsF 54 52:48:00 F 50-54

80 Ann Kalb F 28 52:50:00 F 20-29


